
Mountain Goat Adventures
Rope Mill Half Marathon and 10k
6/9/2018

10 km - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 848 Laura Gonsoulin 17 0:54:34.867

2 977 Sophie Williams 14 1:22:08.660

3 927 Jayden Randall 9 1:25:22.393

10 km - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 981 Ashley Wright 23 1:01:39.427

2 975 Mary Williams 24 1:09:25.147

10 km - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 849 Brianna Goral 25 1:02:14.857

2 877 Ansley Jacobs 29 1:10:33.827

3 934 Aja Rodriguez 29 1:12:21.470

4 919 Jennifer Orlando 28 1:17:18.873

5 902 Elise McIntosh 25 1:26:31.520

6 936 Jessica Ross 28 1:31:14.693

10 km - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 1008 Heather Glazebrook 32 1:07:55.057

2 991 Rebekah Goss 30 1:15:41.090

3 893 Molly Levine-Hunt 34 1:19:01.350

4 907 Amanda Miolen 34 1:19:53.480

10 km - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 548 Rendi Alexander 35 0:50:34.950

2 933 Elizabeth Rocco 39 1:00:10.153

3 1003 Diana Rojas 36 1:02:34.077

4 1004 Paola Rojas 39 1:03:36.940

5 894 Becka Lopez 38 1:04:59.707

6 575 Jamie Armenta 38 1:12:03.180

7 870 Lauren Hines 35 1:12:43.710

8 937 Christine Rule 38 1:22:29.387

9 549 Jessica Alger 36 1:23:57.353

10 662 Lyndsey Bland-Gunn 37 1:29:32.137

10 km - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 888 Jay Kolodzinski 39 Male 35-39 0:40:48.247

2 1012 Mitch Novy 33 Male 30-34 0:41:49.163

3 1000 Dustin ODay 32 Male 30-34 0:42:03.853

4 950 Brian Simmons 46 Male 45-49 0:46:00.710

5 997 Chris Lindstrom 36 Male 35-39 0:47:00.103

6 923 David Parsons 47 Male 45-49 0:47:52.577

7 889 Chris Konopka 46 Male 45-49 0:48:34.963

8 814 Bruce Crawford 57 Male 55-59 0:48:40.623

9 871 JD Huff 36 Male 35-39 0:49:10.057

10 932 Anthony Roberts 26 Male 25-29 0:49:20.937

11 966 Sebastián Viveros 49 Male 45-49 0:49:33.617

12 633 Brad Bishop 46 Male 45-49 0:49:54.553

13 864 Andy Hedrick 38 Male 35-39 0:50:14.477

14 554 Ethan Ambabo 35 Male 35-39 0:50:14.690

15 548 Rendi Alexander 35 Female 35-39 0:50:34.950

16 968 Matthew Watson 50 Male 50-54 0:50:55.637

17 926 Emerson Plantico 28 Male 25-29 0:51:03.483

18 922 Phil Ott 31 Male 30-34 0:51:23.730

19 1009 Bill Dreaper 46 Male 45-49 0:52:23.787

20 1010 Bill Ensign 59 Male 55-59 0:52:44.027

21 887 Ryan Knight 39 Male 35-39 0:53:38.330

22 945 Tim Scott 54 Male 50-54 0:54:08.893

23 869 Alex Hill 57 Male 55-59 0:54:18.053

24 872 Jared Huller 38 Male 35-39 0:54:22.083

25 925 Charles Pippin 45 Male 45-49 0:54:22.810

26 848 Laura Gonsoulin 17 Female 18 and under 0:54:34.867

27 559 Benton Ames 27 Male 25-29 0:55:37.513

28 824 Chris Ebert 54 Male 50-54 0:56:06.110

29 917 Tony Ooten 54 Male 50-54 0:56:52.440

30 808 Thomas Clements 55 Male 55-59 0:57:16.290

31 881 Chris Keith 40 Male 40-44 0:58:53.507

32 1005 Sharron Smith 40 Female 40-44 0:59:06.587

33 797 Michael Carscaddon 58 Male 55-59 0:59:31.347

34 873 Steven Huseby 54 Male 50-54 0:59:51.883

35 933 Elizabeth Rocco 39 Female 35-39 1:00:10.153

36 981 Ashley Wright 23 Female 19-24 1:01:39.427

37 971 Ami Weiner 44 Female 40-44 1:01:49.960

38 956 Irina Theodora Szasz 41 Female 40-44 1:02:02.050

39 812 Joanna Conroy 44 Female 40-44 1:02:12.777

40 973 Jeff Wiesburg 31 Male 30-34 1:02:12.817

41 849 Brianna Goral 25 Female 25-29 1:02:14.857

42 963 Ramie Tucker 41 Female 40-44 1:02:33.070

43 782 Mike Brake 40 Male 40-44 1:02:33.743



10 km - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 1005 Sharron Smith 40 0:59:06.587

2 971 Ami Weiner 44 1:01:49.960

3 956 Irina Theodora Szasz 41 1:02:02.050

4 812 Joanna Conroy 44 1:02:12.777

5 963 Ramie Tucker 41 1:02:33.070

6 733 Amy Bowman 42 1:05:48.787

7 976 Melissa Williams 42 1:11:51.947

8 809 Rebecca Coleman 43 1:15:41.027

9 785 Mary Bruce 42 1:16:21.833

10 970 Shannon Webster 43 1:19:20.250

11 856 Lucy Hamilton 42 1:24:06.747

12 796 Mindi Carroll 43 1:24:13.350

13 611 Alexis Bender 43 1:30:50.927

10 km - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 810 Kim Conrey 46 1:06:50.277

2 957 Deloni Tichenor 48 1:08:41.930

3 843 Angie Gatica 46 1:13:45.480

4 978 Stephanie Williams 47 1:20:10.083

5 832 Jackie Fischvogt 45 1:27:21.373

10 km - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 985 Deborah Zigler 52 1:09:05.613

2 999 Henriette Medina 51 1:12:17.940

3 806 Robbin Clancey 53 2:10:20.430

10 km - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 876 Julie Jackson 59 1:14:12.100

2 800 Leslie Champion 58 1:16:08.147

3 951 Grace Sirma 58 1:25:47.877

4 987 Renee Speenburgh 59 1:26:01.503

5 789 Cindy Byrer 59 1:33:16.287

6 614 Vicki Bertram 59 1:42:48.300

10 km - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 984 Susan Yow 61 1:19:01.847

2 807 Tracy Clark 62 1:23:15.807

3 850 Carol Gray 60 1:55:28.810

10 km - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 804 Jacqueline Childers 65 1:25:05.517

2 913 Barbara Myrick 67 1:43:15.003

3 788 Susan Burkett 69 1:46:27.107

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time
44 1003 Diana Rojas 36 Female 35-39 1:02:34.077

45 1004 Paola Rojas 39 Female 35-39 1:03:36.940

46 795 Jerry Carroll 44 Male 40-44 1:03:38.673

47 894 Becka Lopez 38 Female 35-39 1:04:59.707

48 883 Eddie Kimpel 35 Male 35-39 1:05:17.787

49 733 Amy Bowman 42 Female 40-44 1:05:48.787

50 617 Rich Bilodeau 60 Male 60-64 1:05:53.880

51 810 Kim Conrey 46 Female 45-49 1:06:50.277

52 1008 Heather Glazebrook 32 Female 30-34 1:07:55.057

53 961 David Trevitt 38 Male 35-39 1:07:55.683

54 811 Sean Conrey 52 Male 50-54 1:07:56.020

55 784 Jerimy Bruce 46 Male 45-49 1:08:12.370

56 787 Don Burkett 70 Male 70+ 1:08:32.220

57 957 Deloni Tichenor 48 Female 45-49 1:08:41.930

58 939 Joseph Salter 42 Male 40-44 1:08:55.347

59 985 Deborah Zigler 52 Female 50-54 1:09:05.613

60 975 Mary Williams 24 Female 19-24 1:09:25.147

61 820 Josh Dillard 39 Male 35-39 1:09:56.593

62 877 Ansley Jacobs 29 Female 25-29 1:10:33.827

63 976 Melissa Williams 42 Female 40-44 1:11:51.947

64 890 Larry Lascody 75 Male 70+ 1:11:54.980

65 575 Jamie Armenta 38 Female 35-39 1:12:03.180

66 999 Henriette Medina 51 Female 50-54 1:12:17.940

67 934 Aja Rodriguez 29 Female 25-29 1:12:21.470

68 870 Lauren Hines 35 Female 35-39 1:12:43.710

69 843 Angie Gatica 46 Female 45-49 1:13:45.480

70 958 David Tinsley 69 Male 65-69 1:14:02.510

71 876 Julie Jackson 59 Female 55-59 1:14:12.100

72 809 Rebecca Coleman 43 Female 40-44 1:15:41.027

73 991 Rebekah Goss 30 Female 30-34 1:15:41.090

74 799 Glenn Champion 64 Male 60-64 1:16:04.460

75 711 Brian Boham 64 Male 60-64 1:16:05.687

76 800 Leslie Champion 58 Female 55-59 1:16:08.147

77 785 Mary Bruce 42 Female 40-44 1:16:21.833

78 919 Jennifer Orlando 28 Female 25-29 1:17:18.873

79 899 Will McAllister 55 Male 55-59 1:17:27.510

80 893 Molly Levine-Hunt 34 Female 30-34 1:19:01.350

81 984 Susan Yow 61 Female 60-64 1:19:01.847

82 846 Dale Seeley 51 Male 50-54 1:19:13.377

83 970 Shannon Webster 43 Female 40-44 1:19:20.250

84 907 Amanda Miolen 34 Female 30-34 1:19:53.480

85 978 Stephanie Williams 47 Female 45-49 1:20:10.083

86 193 Christian Abrams 29 Male 25-29 1:20:24.610

87 906 Jon Mims 47 Male 45-49 1:20:42.937

88 977 Sophie Williams 14 Female 18 and under 1:22:08.660

89 937 Christine Rule 38 Female 35-39 1:22:29.387

90 807 Tracy Clark 62 Female 60-64 1:23:15.807

91 549 Jessica Alger 36 Female 35-39 1:23:57.353

92 856 Lucy Hamilton 42 Female 40-44 1:24:06.747

93 796 Mindi Carroll 43 Female 40-44 1:24:13.350

94 829 James Excell 29 Male 25-29 1:24:30.647



10 km - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 932 Anthony Roberts 26 0:49:20.937

2 926 Emerson Plantico 28 0:51:03.483

3 559 Benton Ames 27 0:55:37.513

4 193 Christian Abrams 29 1:20:24.610

5 829 James Excell 29 1:24:30.647

10 km - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 1012 Mitch Novy 33 0:41:49.163

2 1000 Dustin ODay 32 0:42:03.853

3 922 Phil Ott 31 0:51:23.730

4 973 Jeff Wiesburg 31 1:02:12.817

5 912 Anthony Myrick 31 1:27:06.597

10 km - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 888 Jay Kolodzinski 39 0:40:48.247

2 997 Chris Lindstrom 36 0:47:00.103

3 871 JD Huff 36 0:49:10.057

4 864 Andy Hedrick 38 0:50:14.477

5 554 Ethan Ambabo 35 0:50:14.690

6 887 Ryan Knight 39 0:53:38.330

7 872 Jared Huller 38 0:54:22.083

8 883 Eddie Kimpel 35 1:05:17.787

9 961 David Trevitt 38 1:07:55.683

10 820 Josh Dillard 39 1:09:56.593

11 884 Holland King 37 1:24:44.823

10 km - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 881 Chris Keith 40 0:58:53.507

2 782 Mike Brake 40 1:02:33.743

3 795 Jerry Carroll 44 1:03:38.673

4 939 Joseph Salter 42 1:08:55.347

10 km - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 950 Brian Simmons 46 0:46:00.710

2 923 David Parsons 47 0:47:52.577

3 889 Chris Konopka 46 0:48:34.963

4 966 Sebastián Viveros 49 0:49:33.617

5 633 Brad Bishop 46 0:49:54.553

6 1009 Bill Dreaper 46 0:52:23.787

7 925 Charles Pippin 45 0:54:22.810

8 784 Jerimy Bruce 46 1:08:12.370

9 906 Jon Mims 47 1:20:42.937

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

95 884 Holland King 37 Male 35-39 1:24:44.823

96 804 Jacqueline Childers 65 Female 65-69 1:25:05.517

97 927 Jayden Randall 9 Female 18 and under 1:25:22.393

98 951 Grace Sirma 58 Female 55-59 1:25:47.877

99 987 Renee Speenburgh 59 Female 55-59 1:26:01.503

100 902 Elise McIntosh 25 Female 25-29 1:26:31.520

101 912 Anthony Myrick 31 Male 30-34 1:27:06.597

102 980 Jim Wood 51 Male 50-54 1:27:14.470

103 832 Jackie Fischvogt 45 Female 45-49 1:27:21.373

104 662 Lyndsey Bland-Gunn 37 Female 35-39 1:29:32.137

105 611 Alexis Bender 43 Female 40-44 1:30:50.927

106 936 Jessica Ross 28 Female 25-29 1:31:14.693

107 789 Cindy Byrer 59 Female 55-59 1:33:16.287

108 879 David Johnson 54 Male 50-54 1:42:09.850

109 614 Vicki Bertram 59 Female 55-59 1:42:48.300

110 805 Norman Childers 59 Male 55-59 1:43:02.750

111 913 Barbara Myrick 67 Female 65-69 1:43:15.003

112 788 Susan Burkett 69 Female 65-69 1:46:27.107

113 850 Carol Gray 60 Female 60-64 1:55:28.810

114 806 Robbin Clancey 53 Female 50-54 2:10:20.430

115 863 Raleigh Hawes 62 Male 60-64 2:10:20.790



10 km - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 968 Matthew Watson 50 0:50:55.637

2 945 Tim Scott 54 0:54:08.893

3 824 Chris Ebert 54 0:56:06.110

4 917 Tony Ooten 54 0:56:52.440

5 873 Steven Huseby 54 0:59:51.883

6 811 Sean Conrey 52 1:07:56.020

7 846 Dale Seeley 51 1:19:13.377

8 980 Jim Wood 51 1:27:14.470

9 879 David Johnson 54 1:42:09.850

10 km - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 814 Bruce Crawford 57 0:48:40.623

2 1010 Bill Ensign 59 0:52:44.027

3 869 Alex Hill 57 0:54:18.053

4 808 Thomas Clements 55 0:57:16.290

5 797 Michael Carscaddon 58 0:59:31.347

6 899 Will McAllister 55 1:17:27.510

7 805 Norman Childers 59 1:43:02.750

10 km - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 617 Rich Bilodeau 60 1:05:53.880

2 799 Glenn Champion 64 1:16:04.460

3 711 Brian Boham 64 1:16:05.687

4 863 Raleigh Hawes 62 2:10:20.790

10 km - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 958 David Tinsley 69 1:14:02.510

10 km - Male 70+
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 787 Don Burkett 70 1:08:32.220

2 890 Larry Lascody 75 1:11:54.980


